
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:
PLH 523-1(2)

BEAR RIVER ACCESS ROAD

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:

County:

Opened at:

By:

Date:

UT

BOXELDER

BEAR RIVER WILDLIFE REFUGE

CFLHD

Tiffany Atchison

08/25/09

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  S

Geneva Rock Products
2773 Industrial Drive
Ogden, UT  84401

   684,954.75

Oftedal Construction, Inc.
Box 400
Miles City, MT  59301

   708,779.00

PNK Constructors, LLC
29 West 200 North
Coalville, UT  84017

   747,751.80

Harper Contracting, Inc.
8201 W. 5400 S.
Magna, UT  84044

   769,911.80

Staker and Parson Companies
2350 South 1900 West
Ogden, UT  84401

   771,203.35

Granite Construction Company
585 W. Beach Street
Watsonville, CA  95076

   948,287.00

Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio
297 W Hilton Drive, Suite 4B
St. George, UT  84770

 1,088,298.70

Engineer's Estimate 1,047,032.50

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
Aaron Sanford

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
Contract Specialist	

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
8/13/2009

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
Geneva Rock Products

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
 9/15/2009

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
 

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text
 

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text

GCHRISTY
Typewritten Text



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PLH 523-1(2)

BEAR RIVER ACCESS ROAD

Date: 08/26/09

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  S

15101-0000 0 LPSM Mobilization

Geneva Rock Products ALL 1,000.00      1,000.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 1,040.00      1,040.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 74,000.00     74,000.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 5,013.19      5,013.19
Staker and Parson Companies 2,400.00      2,400.00
Granite Construction Company 1,700.00      1,700.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 10,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 86,000.00     86,000.00

15201-0000 0 LPSM Construction survey and staking

Geneva Rock Products ALL 2,240.00      2,240.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 2,100.00      2,100.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 1,500.00      1,500.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 4,812.66      4,812.66
Staker and Parson Companies 2,050.00      2,050.00
Granite Construction Company 3,000.00      3,000.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 3,500.00      3,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,500.00      2,500.00

15401-0000 0 LPSM Contractor testing

Geneva Rock Products ALL 11,000.00     11,000.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 12,200.00     12,200.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 6,000.00      6,000.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 21,740.51     21,740.51
Staker and Parson Companies 10,200.00     10,200.00
Granite Construction Company 2,000.00      2,000.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 28,000.00     28,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,000.00      2,000.00

40501-0000 0 t Open-graded asphalt friction course

Geneva Rock Products 7,520 87.50    658,000.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 91.00    684,320.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 87.50    658,000.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 96.17    723,198.40
Staker and Parson Companies 99.00    744,480.00
Granite Construction Company 124.00    932,480.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 137.00  1,030,240.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 123.00    924,960.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PLH 523-1(2)

BEAR RIVER ACCESS ROAD

Date: 08/26/09

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  S

40505-3000 0 t Antistrip additive, type 3

Geneva Rock Products 75 1.25         93.75
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 1.00         75.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 1.00         75.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 1.10         82.50
Staker and Parson Companies 5.25        393.75
Granite Construction Company 1.00         75.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 1.10         82.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 135.00     10,125.00

63401-0300 0 m Pavement markings, type B, solid

Geneva Rock Products 19,070 0.45      8,581.50
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 0.40      7,628.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 0.36      6,865.20
Harper Contracting, Inc. 0.59     11,251.30
Staker and Parson Companies 0.42      8,009.40
Granite Construction Company 0.40      7,628.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 0.49      9,344.30
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.00     19,070.00

63401-0400 0 m Pavement markings, type B, broken

Geneva Rock Products 2,310 0.45      1,039.50
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 0.40        924.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 0.36        831.60
Harper Contracting, Inc. 0.44      1,016.40
Staker and Parson Companies 0.42        970.20
Granite Construction Company 0.40        924.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 0.49      1,131.90
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.25        577.50

63405-0050 0 Each Pavement markings, symbols (Type "H")

Geneva Rock Products 12 250.00      3,000.00
Oftedal Construction, Inc. 41.00        492.00
PNK Constructors, LLC 40.00        480.00
Harper Contracting, Inc. 233.07      2,796.84
Staker and Parson Companies 225.00      2,700.00
Granite Construction Company 40.00        480.00
Cindy Taylor Trucking & Constructio 500.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00      1,800.00




